
DESIGNED FROMDATE WEIGHTCODEDESCRIPTIONGENERAL TOLERANCEUNI - ISO 2768CLASSE f
THE PROPERTY OF TH
E DRAWING IS ESTABI
LISHED BY LAW. IT IS 
FORBIDDEN TO PROD
UCE OR SHOW IT TO T
HIRD PART. WITHOUT
 A WRITTEN AGREEME
NT.

UNI 936-76Format      A4 FPS Automation02/05/2019 0,005kg
CA.ANS.14CA.ANS.14

REVIEWA

1

1

2

1

3

1

2
0

Ø143 V.TCE5x20 1

2 R.5.SCH 1

1 ANS.14 1

Item Name Q.ty

35

2
5


